MARCA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
CAGIVA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA
HUSQVARNA

CATENA DI DISTRIBUZIONE DID SCA-0412A SV - Lunghezza: 122 maglie

MODELLO
Canyon
W16
Canyon
River
W16
SM (H701AAWVO0)
SMS/SMSIE
TE E (A100AA-6V)
TE E (A101AA-7V/A100-8V)
TE E (H700AA-W/H700AA-Y)
TE E (HA700AA-3V)
TE LT (H702AA-Y)

CILINDRATA

500
500
600
600
600
610
610
610
610
610
610
610

ANNI
1997 - 2002
1994 - 1998
1995 - 1998
1995 - 1999
1994 - 1996
1998 - 1999
2000 - 2010
2005 - 2006
2007 - 2010
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2004
1998 - 2000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
800075749
800075749
800075749
800075749
800075749
800058541
800058541
800058541
800058541
800058541
800058541
800058541




